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BOX DIN Housing
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*Surface: powder coated
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BOX DIN Housing
Article No.:

Designation DesignationArticle No.
equipped with 6x LC-Duplex, OM3, Grade B LVR0623 LVR0613

LVR0624 LVR0614

LVR0625 LVR0615

LVR0620 LVR0610

LVR0629 LVR0619

LVR1223 LVR1213

LVR1224 LVR1214

LVR1225 LVR1215

LVR1220 LVR1210

LVR1229 LVR1219

LVRTYP1

equipped with 6x SC-Simplex, OM3, Grade B

equipped with 6x LC-Duplex, OM4, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 6x , OM4, Grade B

equipped with 6x LC-Duplex, OM5, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 6x , OM5, Grade B

equipped with 6x LC-Duplex, OS2/PC, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 6x , OS2/PC, Grade B

equipped with 6x LC-Duplex, OS2/APC, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 6x , OS2/APC, Grade B

equipped with 12x LC-Duplex, OM3, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 12x , OM3, Grade B

equipped with 12x LC-Duplex, OM4, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 12x , OM4, Grade B

equipped with 12x LC-Duplex, OM5, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 12x , OM5, Grade B

equipped with 12x LC-Duplex, OS2/PC, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex12x , OS2/PC, Grade B

equipped with 12x LC-Duplex, OS2/APC, Grade B equipped with SC-Simplex 12x , OS2/APC, Grade B

Empty box incl. splice cassette
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